3a ETAPA PARANAENSE / 6a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CTBA
4a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CVEL / 4a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE SPEED FUSCA
7a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE SPYDER RACE / 6a ETAPA SPRINT RACE
HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO__ :

sz

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2013

SPRINT RACE

1la PROVA - SPRINT RACE
Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:41:17

AUTODROMO ZILMAR BEUX CASCAVEL 3,058 km

22/09/2013 09:30 -

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:41.196 +22.327 9:48:23.430 1 1:20.253 +1.460 9:57:52.426
(8) G.SPERAFICO/M.GARCIA 6 2:05.727 +46.858 9:50:29.157 12 1:19.182 +0.389 9:59:11.608
1 1:20.019 13.074 942:37.833 7 1:59.077 +40.208 9:52:28.234 13 1:19.345 +0.552 10:00:30.953
2 1:19.631 +2.686 0:43:57.464 8 1:19.896 +1.027 9:53:48.130 14 1:19.611 +0.818 10:01:50.564
3 1:17.550 +0.605 9:45:15.014 9 1:20.653 +1.784 9:55:08.783 15 1:19.118 +0.325 10:03:09.682
4 1117.631 +0.686 0:46:32.645 10 1:20.374 +1.505 9:56:29.157 16 1:18.793 10:04:28.475
5 1:48.495 +31.550 9:48:21.140 11 1:20.154 +1.285 9:57:49.311 17 1:19.363 +0.570 10:05:47.838
6 2:05.641 +48.696 9:50:26.781 12 1:19.700 +0.831 9:59:09.011 18 1:25.288 +6.495 10:07:13.126
7 2:00.101 +43.156 9:52:26.882 13 1:19.817 +0.948 10:00:28.828
8 1:18.427 +1.482 9:53:45.309 14 1:20.178 +1.309 10:01:49.006 (00) GUSTAVO MARTINS
9 1:17.429 +0.484 0:55:02.738 15 1:19.499 +0.630 10:03:08.505 1 1:22.531 +4.301 9:42:40.848
10 1:17.187 +0.242 9:56:19.925 16 1:19.441 +0.572 10:04:27.946 2 1:20.859 +2.629 9:44:01.707
1 1:17.704 +0.759 9:57:37.629 17 1:18.869 10:05:46.815 3 1:18.628 +0.398 9:45:20.335
12 117.796 +0.851 0:58:55.425 18 1:19.371 +0.502 10:07:06.186 4 1:20.360 +2.130 9:46:40.695
13 1:18.637 +1.692 10:00:14.062 5 1:42.153 +23.923 9:48:22.848
14 1:18.640 +1.695 10:01:32.702 (7) EDUARDO ROCHA 6 2:05.702 +47.472 9:50:28.550
15 1:17.627 +0.682 10:02:50.329 1 1:21.635 +2.217 9:42:40.701 7 1:59.113 +40.883 9:52:27.663
16 1-17.124 +0.179 10:04:07.453 2 1:19.528 +0.110 9:44:00.229 8 1:19.009 +0.779 9:53:46.672
17 1:17.079 +0.134 10:05:24.532 3 1:19.739 +0.321 9:45:19.968 9 1:37.032 +18.802 9:55:23.704
18 1:16.945 10:06:41.477 4 1:20.514 +1.096 9:46:40.482 10 1:19.424 +1.194 9:56:43.128
5 1:41.747 +22.329 9:48:22.229 1 1:19.006 +0.776 9:58:02.134
(74) DI MAURO/SALAS 6 2:05.723 +46.305 9:50:27.952 12 1:19.838 +1.608 9:59:21.972
T 120.429 3507 947-38.411 7 1:59.563 +40.145 9:52:27.515 13 1:18.864 +0.634 10:00:40.836
2 1:17.931 +1.069 9:43:56.342 8 1:19.418 9:53:46.933 14 1:18.496 +0.266 10:01:59.332
3 1:18.074 +1.212 0:45:14.416 9 1:19.463 +0.045 9:55:06.396 15 1:18.230 10:03:17.562
4 1:18.190 +1.328 0:46:32.606 10 1:19.676 +0.258 9:56:26.072 16 1:19.585 +1.355 10:04:37.147
5 1:48.036 +31.174 0:48:20.642 1 1:19.507 +0.089 9:57:45.579 17 1:19.345 +1.115 10:05:56.492
6 2:05.495 +48.633 9:50:26.137 12 1:19.974 +0.556 9:59:05.553 18 1:19.543 +1.313 10:07:16.035
7 2:00.554 +43.692 9:52:26.691 13 1:20.480 +1.062  10:00:26.033
8 118.034 41172 0:53:44.725 14 1:20.307 +0.889 10:01:46.340 (14) M.MAIOLI/G.TRUNCI
9 118.439 +1.577 9:55:03.164 15 1:20.549 +1.131 10:03:06.889 1 1:24.581 +4.878 9:42:45.247
10 117,262 +0.400 0:56:20.426 16 1:19.911 +0.493 10:04:26.800 2 1:21.209 +1.506 9:44:06.456
1 1:16.989 +0.127 9:57:37.415 17 1:19.837 +0.419 10:05:46.637 3 1:20.820 +1.117 9:45:27.276
12 1:17.887 +1.025 9:58:55.302 18 1:19.957 +0.539 10:07:06.594 4 1:23.072 +3.369 9:46:50.348
13 1:19.151 +2.289 10:00:14.453 5 1:35.206 +15.503 9:48:25.554
14 1:18.788 +1.926 10:01:33.241 (77) ALLINE CIPRIANI 6 2:05.057 +45.354 9:50:30.611
15 1:17.487 +0.625 10:02:50.728 1 1:24.932 +6.028 9:42:44.675 7 1:58.405 +38.702 9:52:29.016
16 1:17.695 +0.833 10:04:08.423 2 1:20.825 +1.921 9:44:05.500 8 1:22.148 +2.445 9:53:51.164
17 1:17.018 +0.156 10:05:25.441 3 1:21.032 +2.128 9:45:26.532 9 1:20.325 +0.622 9:55:11.489
18 1:16.862 10:06:42.303 4 1:30.980 +12.076 9:46:57.512 10 1:20.209 +0.506 9:56:31.698
5 1:30.378 +11.474 9:48:27.890 1 1:23.313 +3.610 9:57:55.011
(21) ANDRE NICASTRO 6 2:04.351 +45.447 9:50:32.241 12 1:20.973 +1.270 9:59:15.984
1 1:20.289 2502 9:42.38.285 7 1:57.988 +39.084 9:52:30.229 13 1:20.132 +0.429 10:00:36.116
2 1119.615 +1.828 9:43:57.900 8 1:21.589 +2.685 9:53:51.818 14 1:20.200 +0.497 10:01:56.316
3 1118.230 +0.443 0:45:16.130 9 1:19.883 +0.979 9:55:11.701 15 1:20.191 +0.488 10:03:16.507
4 1118.183 +0.396 0:46:34.313 10 1:20.310 +1.406 9:56:32.011 16 1:20.382 +0.679 10:04:36.889
5 1:47.314 +29.527 0:48:21.627 1 1:19.914 +1.010 9:57:51.925 17 1:20.406 +0.703 10:05:57.295
6 2.05.721 +47.934 0:50:27.348 12 1:19.470 +0.566 9:59:11.395 18 1:19.703 10:07:16.998
7 1:59.855 +42.068 9:52:27.203 13 1:19.308 +0.404  10:00:30.703
8 1:18.605 +0.818 0:53:45.808 14 1:19.223 +0.319 10:01:49.926 (15) C.VIANA/D.DAROZ
9 1:17.787 9:55:03.595 15 1:19.406 +0.502 10:03:09.332 1 1:24.572 +5.034 9:42:43.001
10 1:18.079 +0.292 9:56:21.674 16 1:18.904 10:04:28.236 2 1:21.621 +2.083 9:44:04.622
11 1:18.289 +0.502 9:57:39.963 17 1:19.287 +0.383 10:05:47.523 3 1:21.287 +1.749 9:45:25.909
12 1:18.326 +0.539 9:58:58.289 18 1:19.322 +0.418 10:07:06.845 4 1:23.937 +4.399 9:46:49.846
13 1:18.460 +0.673 10:00:16.749 5 1:34.463 +14.925 9:48:24.309
14 1:18.628 +0.841 10:01:35.377 (69) ADEODATO NETTO 6 2:05.739 +46.201 9:50:30.048
15 1:18.047 +0.260 10:02:53.424 1 1:25.587 +6.794 9:42:44.533 7 1:58.582 +39.044 9:52:28.630
16 1:18.434 +0.647 10:04:11.858 2 1:20.622 +1.829 9:44:05.155 8 1:21.296 +1.758 9:53:49.926
17 1:18.525 +0.738 10:05:30.383 3 1:20.965 +2.172 9:45:26.120 9 1:22.068 +2.530 9:55:11.994
18 1:18.413 +0.626 10:06:48.796 4 1:24.613 +5.820 9:46:50.733 10 1:22.140 +2.602 9:56:34.134
5 1:35.650 +16.857 9:48:26.383 1 1:21.332 +1.794 9:57:55.466
(1) GFRIGOTTO/R.PIMPAO 6 2:04.815 +46.022 9:50:31.198 12 1:20.935 +1.397 9:59:16.401
T 121582 2715 94240179 7 1:58.104 +39.311 9:52:29.302 13 1:20.265 +0.727 10:00:36.666
2 1:20.634 +1.765 0:44:00.813 8 1:21.977 +3.184 9:53:51.279 14 1:20.548 +1.010 10:01:57.214
3 1:20.566 +1.697 0:45:21.379 9 1:20.883 +2.090 9:55:12.162 15 1:19.771 +0.233 10:03:16.985
4 1:20.855 +1.986 0:46:42.234 10 1:20.011 +1.218 9:56:32.173 16 1:20.100 +0.562 10:04:37.085
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3a ETAPA PARANAENSE / 6a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CTBA
4a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CVEL / 4a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE SPEED FUSCA
7a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE SPYDER RACE / 6a ETAPA SPRINT RACE

HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO__ :

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2013
SPRINT RACE AUTODROMO ZILMAR BEUX CASCAVEL 3,058 km
1la PROVA - SPRINT RACE 22/09/2013 09:30- . . .
Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:41:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:20.587 +1.049 10:05:57.672
18 1:19.538 10:07:17.210
(22) P. BIANCHINI/K.MACHADO
1 1:24.627 +5.627 9:42:42.758
2 1:19.892 +0.892 9:44:02.650
3 1:19.000 9:45:21.650
4 5:51.452 +4:32.452 9:51:13.102
(79) FLAVIO LISBOA
1 1:24.281 +4.441 9:42:43.180
2 1:19.840 9:44:03.020
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